Course Offer 2025 – 2026 Spring semester
The Institute of Pedagogy
Erasmus+ Coordinator’s name: Katarzyna Skalska, PhD, e-mail address: katarzyna.skalska@uws.edu.pl

Table 1. Courses in English in the summer semester
	Course Title 
in Polish
	Course Title in English
	Cycle of studies
 
	Field of study
	Lecture hours
Duration
	Class hours
Duration
	Lab hours
Duration
	ECTS credits
	Lecturer’s name
	Lecturer’s e-mail address

	Socjologia
	Sociology
	first-cycle studies, 2st semester
	Pedagogy
	30
	
	
	3 ECTS
	Ryszard Bera, Professor,
	ryszard.bera@uws.edu.pl

	Psychologia kliniczna
	Clinical psychology
	first-cycle studies, 2nd semester
	Pedagogy
	15
	
	
	1 ECTS
	Joanna Zienkiewicz, PhD
	joanna.zienkiewicz@uws.edu.pl

	Psychologia społeczna 
i rozwojowa
	Social and development psychology
	first-cycle studies, 2nd semester
	Pedagogy
	15
	15
	
	3 ECTS
	Joanna Zienkiewicz, PhD

	joanna.zienkiewicz@uws.edu.pl

	Pedagogika społeczna
	Social pedagogy
	first-cycle studies, 2nd semester
	Pedagogy
	15
	30
	
	4 ECTS
	Barbara Dobrowolska, PhD
	barbara.dobrowolska@uws.edu.pl

	Pedagogika specjalna
	Special pedagogy
	first-cycle studies, 2nd semester
	Pedagogy
	15
	15
	
	3 ECTS
	Hanna Żuraw, Prof. 
	hanna.zuraw@uws.edu.pl

	Diagnoza pedagogiczna
	Diagnosis educational
	first-cycle studies, 4th semester
	Pedagogy
	15
	30
	
	5 ECTS
	Barbara Dobrowolska, PhD
	barbara.dobrowolska@uws.edu.pl

	Praca z uczniem ze specjalnymi potrzebami edukacyjnymi
	Working with students with special educational needs
	first-cycle studies, 4th semester
	Pedagogy
	15
	30
	
	5 ECTS
	Renata Matysiuk, PhD

	[image: ]renata.matysiuk@uws.edu.pl


	Podstawy dydaktyki
	Basics of didactic
	first-cycle studies, 4nd semester
	Pedagogy
	30
	15
	
	5 ECTS
	Urszula Tyluś Prof.

	urszula.tylus@uws.edu.pl

	Pedagogiczne i socjalne wsparcie rodziny
	Pedagogical and social support for families
	first-cycle studies, 4nd semester
	Pedagogy
	15
	30
	
	5 ECTS
	Alicja Antas-Jaszczuk, PhD
	alicja.antas-jaszczuk@uws.edu.pl
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